Preferential Rate”) as tabulated in Table 1 (A) , 1 (B),1 (C), 1(D), 1(E) and 1(F) below 
if the Eligible Customer deposits/purchase Banca Product or LegacySecure-i Link / 
PrestigeWealth-i during the Campaign Period: 

(A) FD Combined with i.Am Wealth Achiever 
The Eligible Customer shall deposit a minimum of Ringgit Malaysia Twenty-Five 
Thousand (RM25,000) in FD for a period of 12-months AND purchase a minimum of 
Ringgit Malaysia Twenty-Five Thousand (RM25,000) Annual Premium for i.Am Wealth 
Achiever offered by AmMetLife Insurance Berhad. The minimum Bancassurance ratio 
for the FD and i.Am Wealth Achiever must be 1:1. 

Table 1 (A) FD Combined with i.Am Wealth Achiever  

Combined 
Ratio Tenure 

Minimum FD

[...]

Amount 

Minimum 
WealthInspire 

Annual 
Premium  

FD 
Preferential 

Rate  

FD: 
WealthInspire 

1:1 
12-months RM30,000 RM30,000 4.10% p.a. 

(E) FD Combined with i.Am Wealth Creator 
The Eligible Customer shall deposit a minimum of Ringgit Malaysia Twelve Thousand 
(RM12,000) in FD for a period of 12-months AND purchase a minimum of Ringgit 
Malaysia Twelve Thousand (RM12,000) Annual Premium for i.Am Wealth Creator 
offered by AmMetLife Insurance Berhad. The minimum Bancassurance ratio for the 
FD and i.Am Wealth Creator must be 1:1. 

Table 1 (E) FD Combined with i.Am Wealth Creator  

Combined 
Ratio Tenure 

Minimum FD

[...]

Minimum i.Am 
Wealth 
Creator 
Annual 

Premium  

FD 
Preferential 

Rate  

FD: i.Am 
Wealth Creator 

1:1 
12-months RM12,000 RM12,000 4.10% p.a. 

(F) FD Combined with WealthSecure Smart 
The Eligible Customer shall deposit a minimum of Ringgit Malaysia Twelve Thousand 
(RM12,000) in FD for a period of 12-months AND purchase a minimum of Ringgit 
Malaysia Twelve Thousand (RM12,000) Annual Premium for WealthSecure Smart 
offered by AmMetLife Insurance Berhad. The minimum Bancassurance ratio for the 
FD and WealthSecure Smart must be 1:1. 

Table 1 (F) FD Combined with WealthSecure Smart 

Combined 
Ratio Tenure 

Minimum FD

[...]

(D), 1(E), 1(F), 1(G) dan 1(H) di bawah, sekiranya Pelanggan Yang Layak mendeposit/ 
membeli Produk Banca atau LegacySecure-i Link atau PrestigeWealth-i semasa 
dalam Tempoh Kempen: 

(A) DT dan Gabungan Bancassurance untuk i.Am Wealth Achiever     
Pelanggan Yang Layak akan mendeposit minimum Ringgit Malaysia Dua Puluh Lima 
Ribu (RM25,000) dalam DT untuk tempoh 12-bulan DAN membeli Premium  Tahunan 
sebanyak minimum Ringgit Malaysia Dua Puluh Lima Ribu (RM25,000) dalam i.Am 
Wealth Achiever yang ditawarkan oleh AmMetLife Insurance Berhad. Minimum nisbah 
gabungan untuk DT dan i.Am Wealth Achiever mestilah 1:1. 

Jadual 1 (A) DT dan Gabungan Bancassurance untuk i.Am Wealth Achiever 

Nisbah 
Gabungan Tempoh